City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

August 2013
Finaled Permit #
8/1/2013 15027
8/1/2013 15208
8/1/2013 15216
8/1/2013 15341
8/1/2013 15366
8/5/2013 15115
8/5/2013 15305
8/6/2013 13365
8/6/2013 14182
8/7/2013 15917
8/8/2013 14893
8/9/2013 14154
8/9/2013 15210
8/9/2013 15391
8/12/2013 15090
8/12/2013 15136
8/12/2013 15394
8/13/2013 15396

Address
716 Johnson
1316 Woodside Court
155 Spur Ridge Lane
208 Fuchsia Way
1332 Woodside Ct
748 University Street
748 University
512 Matheson Street
512 Matheson Street
524 Brown Street
25 Healdsburg Ave
329 Matheson Street
400 Fairway Ct.
201 East Street
229 Orangewood
392 Arabian Way
935 Maxwell Street
1101 Sunnyside Dr

Wednesday, September 04, 2013

APN
002-053-005
002-741-048

003-120-006

002-671-023

002-741-046

002-011-027

002-011-027
002-223-006

002-223-006
002-132-005
002-561-021

002-201-048
088-290-012

002-261-025
002-6222-036
003-160-054

002-384-002

002-790-018

Owner
James Scott Burr

Robert Wilke

Jesse Boardman

Cathy Blamires

Linda Mansell

Linda Mansell
Jon & Elizabeth Wor

Jon Worden
Sarah Quider
WTM&D LLC

Jacob Furlong

George Seeber

Deas Family Limited
Kris Linder

Randy & llse Kneela

Scott Anderson

David Pew

Contractor
owner/builder

One Hour Heating
and Air

One Hour Heating
and Air

Henry Mechanical

Sweeney Electrical
Contracting

owner/builder

owner builder

owner/builder

Owner
Owner

owner/builder

Owner

Moore Heating and
Air

CClI

owner/builder

West Coast
Fiberglass Pools

Sweeney Electrical

Alternative Roofing

Description:
re-roof

al/c and furnance
replacement

replace a/c and
furnance

install a/c

upgrade electric

service from 100 to 125

AMP
add trellis to front of

existing house /replace
window with french door

overheight fence

RENOVATION OF (E)

COTTAGE; NEW
FOUNDATION,
INSULATION,

SHEATHING, SIDING;

NEW PLUMBING &
WIRING

rebuild shop/studio

re-roof

add new storage units

to existing facility
new carport

replace furnance

replace 110 A overhead

remodel

fiberglass pool

ipgrade to 220 A and

relocate panel

re-roof

Type
SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD

SFD
SFD

SFD
SFD
COM

SFD
SFD

SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
REPAIR
MECH

MECH
MECH
ELEC

OTHER

OTHER
ALT

ACCESS
ALT
ADD

ADD
MECH

ELEC
ALT
OTHER

ELEC

ALT

Valuation
10,000.00
15,000.00

9,500.00

5,073.00

1,500.00

14,500.00

1,000.00
20,000.00

100,000.00
8,500.00
200,000.00

40,000.00
14,552.00

2,000.00
25,000.00
18,000.00

1,500.00

8,295.00
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City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

August 2013

Finaled Permit #
8/14/2013 15256
8/19/2013 14949
8/19/2013 15223
8/19/2013 15392
8/20/2013 15382
8/21/2013 15262
8/21/2013 15401
8/23/2013 15311
8/23/2013 15312
8/26/2013 15408
8/27/2013 15174
8/27/2013 15371
8/28/2013 14846
8/29/2013 14743
8/29/2013 15313

Address

95

701

328

553
936
761
324

222
325
437

700
546

Wednesday, September 04, 2013

W. Grant Street

Hidden Acres

North Street

Sherman Street
Ridgeview
Rose Lane
Burgundy Road

Bailhache rr xing

Dry Creek rr xing

March Avenue
Center Street

Tucker

Grove Street
Tucker Street
Grant Street RR

APN
089-130-013

002-521-035

002-201-003

002-342-015
002-770-022
002-344-008
08-012-018

002-676-004
002-181-018
002-231-021

089-120-090
002-281-030

Owner
Tom Carlisle, Jack L

Jim Headley

Tatiana McWilliams

Dave Korte
Anderson
David Hambly
Tim Moffett

Smart Train
Smart Train

Leopoldo Macias
Chris Blum

Jack Monroe

Seghesio - Pat Delo

Contractor
Lane Construction

One Hour Heating
& Air

Brad Anderson

Kerr Electric
Affinity Solar
owner/builder
Capstone Roofing
Kenly Electric

Kenly Electric

owner/builder
Ruck Camilleri

Moto Contracting

owner/builder

Description:

install lights, sink, tie-in
to sewer, extend gas
line

replace furnance

total home remodel of
existing duplex

electric upgrade

new shed in backyard
re-roof

re-roof

install new 100 Amp
service for rr xing

install new 100 Amp
service for rr xing

re-roof
T.l. New tasting room

demo bathroom
addition

new canopy

Robert Wheatley/Ro SJPC, Inc. new pool and spa
Smart Train Kenly Electric install new 100 Amp
service for rr xing
Number of Permits Finaled 33

Type
SFD

SFD
SFD

SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD
COM

COM

SFD
COM
SFD

COM
SFD
COM

Scope
ALT

MECH
ALT

ELEC
ACCESS
REPAIR
REPAIR
ELEC

ELEC

REPAIR
ALT
DEMO

OTHER
OTHER
ELEC

Total Valuation:

Valuation

7,000.00

6,170.00

61,000.00

1,500.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
13,000.00
3,000.00

3,000.00

245.00
72,300.00
2,500.00

899,810.00
63,000.00
3,000.00

$1,637,945.00
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